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HINSDALE CENTRAL

+ BILL STONE

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Saturday, January 0, 1900

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

1 Hinsdale Central

130.900

2 cari Sanavurg / Stagp Coop 123,550

3 #NIA
Vault

PL. Nams School

1 Maddy Roe-0 Carn Sanaburp / Stagg Co-op

1 Lily Jones-9 Hinsdale Central

3 Hannah Mussallem-0 Car Sendburg / Stagg Co-op

3 Amanda Leon-8 Hinsdale Central

5 Madison Sesemann=12  Hinsdale Central

6 Jessia Elliott-9 Hinsdale Central

7 Janny Sims-8 Hinsdale Central

8 Holly Chudzik-0 Cant Sendburg / Stagg Co-0p

9  Marilyn Sedlak-0  Can Sandburg / Stagg Co-op
10 Sarah Domenick-0  Cas Senduurg / Siagg Comop

Balance Beam

PL Name School

1 Maddy Roe-0 Cevl Sanaburg / Siapg Co-op

2 Lily Jones-9 Hinsdale Central

3  Amegnda Leon-8 Hinsdale Central

4 Holly Chudzik-0 Can Sanaburg / Stegg Ca-ap

6 Jessia Ellioft-9 Hinsdale Central

6 Madison Sesemann-12  Hinsdale Central

7 Maya Burnett-0 Cerl Sandourg / Stagg Co-op

8 Anna Girlich-0 Carl Sandourg / Stagy Co-op

9 Jenny $ims-8 Hinsdale Central
10 Hannah Mussallem-0 Carl Sandburg / Siagg Ce-0p
PL. Name School

1 Uly Jones-8 Hinadale Central

2 Maddy Roe-0 Gerl Sandburg / Stagg Co-0p

3  Amanda Leon-9 Hinsdele Central

4 Madison Sesemann-12  Hinsdaile Central

5 Holly Chudzlk-0 Can Sandburg / Stagg Co-op

6 Jenny Sims-9 Hinsdale Central

8 Jessia Elliott-0 Hinsdale Central

]

Heannah Mussaliem-0 Car Sanetwrg / Siapg Co-op
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Name
Maddy Roe-0
Lily Jones-9
Amanda Leon-9
Madison Sesemann-12
Jenny Sims-8
Holly Chudzik-0
Marllyn Sedlak-0
Jessia Elliott-9
Anna Girlich-0
Hannah Mussallem-0

Name
Lily Jones-8
Amanda Leon-9
Jenny Sims-9
Madison Sesemann-12
Maddy Roe-0
Jessia Elliott-2
Hannah Mussaliem-0

Katie Crabbe-0
Holly Chudzik-0
Anna Glrich-0

Uneven Paraliel Bare

School
Corl Sandourg / Stapg Co-op
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Minsdale Centlral
Cerl Sandourg / Stagg Co-op
Carl Sendburg / Stagg Co-op
Minsdsle Central
Can Sanadury / Stagg Co-0p
Cart Sandburg / Slagg Co-op

Floor
School
Hinsdate Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdate Central
Carl Bandburg / Stagg Co-op
Hinsdale Central
Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-0p
Cari Sandbwrg / Stagg Co-op
Carl Sanaburg / Stagp Co-op
Carl Sandgburg / Stagg Co-op

School

2oo2/002

Score
8.300
8.160
6.000
7.700

7.500
7.200
6.500
6.250
6.000

Score
8.800
8.600
8.500
8.450
8.100
8.100
7.900
7.900
7.750
7.150

Score
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+ BILL STONE

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Saturday, January 0, 1800

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Aoot1/002

Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Hinsdals Central 130.800
0 ueFB 0 Floor Curl Sendourg / Stagg Co-op 123.550
#N/A 0.000
Coach: Coach: __ Coach
Hinsdale Central Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-0op #N/A
* Neme Score # Name Score # Name Scors
103 Jeasla Elilott-9 8.200 821 Sarah Domenick-0 7.700 1000 . 0.000
= 106 Jenny Sims-9 8.000| | = 614 Marilyn Sedlak-0 7.8500 1 3% 00 . 0.000
o 105 Amanda Leon-9 8.500{| § 617 Holly Chudzik-0 7.950| | 3 1ew0 . 0.000
= 104 Lily Jones-9 8.850{ | > 618 Maddy Ree-0 8.850] | >» 100 . 0.000
102 Medison Sesemann-12  8.250 815 Hannah Mussallem-0 8.500 000 0.000
Team Event Total 33.800 Team Event Total 33.150 Team Event Total 0.000
X 1000 . X 1000 . X 1600
Hinadale Central Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
103 Jessia Eliott-9 6.500 814 Marilyn Sedlak-0 7.200 1000 0.000
p 108 Jenny Sims.8 770011 p 815 Hannah Mussallem-0 6.000 | g 1000 . 0.000
& 102 Madison Sesemann-12  7.700] | @ 616 Anna Girlleh-0 6.250] | @ 100 0.000
@ 105 Amanda Leon-9 8.000{{@ 617 Holly Chudzik-0 7.500( |80 1000 . 0.000
104 Lily Jones-9 8.150 618 Maddy Roe-0 8.300 1000 , 0.000
Team Event Tofal 31.550 Team Event Total 29.250 Team Event Total 0.000
X 1000, X 1000 . X 1000
Hinsdale Central Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score 8 Name Scors
103 Jessia Eltiott-9 7.800 819 Maya Burnett-0- 6.900 1000 . 0.000
E 102 Madison Sesemann-12  7.250( | £ 818 Hannah Musssiiem-0 8.000{| & 1000. 0.000
g 106 Jenny Sims-8 6.200 g 818 Anna Girich-0 6800} ¥ 1000. 0.000
@ 105 Amanda Leon-8 8.100]{ |m 617 Holly Chudzik-0 7.650 8 1000 . 0.000
104 Lily Jongs-9 8.250 818 Maddy Roe-0 8.350 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 31,200 Team Event Total 29.500 Team Event Tota! 0.000
X 1000 . ex 1000 . ax 100
Hinsdale Central Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op #NIA
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
103 Jossia Elliott-9 8.100 620 Katie Crabbe-0 7.900 1000 , 0.000
& 102 Madigon Sesemann-12  8.450 ‘5 615 Hannah Mussallem-0 7.900{| & toca . 0.000
O 108 Amanda Leon-9 8.600{| © 618 Maddy Roe-0 8.100}| © 1oo0. 0.000
L. 106 Jenny Sims-9 8.500] |u. 616 Anna Girlich-0 7.150] |l 1000 . 0.000
104 Lily Jones-8 0.800 617 HoMy Chudzik-0 7.760 5000 . 0.000
Team Event Tote! 34.350 Team Event Total 31.850 Team Evant Total 0.000
ax 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1w .
Hinsdale Central Carl Sandburg / Stagg Co-op #NTA
o # Name Score ||mg # Name Score ||~y # Name Score
£ 103 Jessia Elliott-0 30.400’I e . e .
3 106 Jenny Sims-9 30.400]] 3 . g
S 105 Amanda Leon-9 33.200|| & 817 Holly Chudzik-0 30.850| | ©
< 104 Lity Jones-9 34.050| [ ¥ 618 Maddy Roe-0 33.600( | F
E 102 Madlson Sesemann-12  31.650 < 615 Hannah Mussallem-0  28.400 =




